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BCR4 - Paars        Race 1 
Starttijd:   10:40:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

29 Jaap Kraayenhof, Catboat Charlotte 2 1 1,0 13:47:45,0 3:07:45,0 2:31:20,0 =GT * 0,8060 
25 Pieter Dijkstra, Kotter Kleine Jager 2 2,0 13:38:57,0 2:58:57,0 2:34:47,0 =GT * 0,8650 
5 Adriana van der Sman, Falmouth Workingboat Hedwig Maria 3 3,0 13:34:15,0 2:54:15,0 2:47:59,0 =GT * 0,9640 

42 Bart Carpentier, Gaffelgetuigd jacht Lona III 4 4,0 13:22:30,0 2:42:30,0 2:49:59,0 =GT * 1,0460 
4 Karel de Leeuw, Falmouth Workingboat Hope of Mylor 5 5,0 13:33:16,0 2:53:16,0 2:50:50,0 =GT * 0,9860 

31 Ricks Meppelder, Norfolk Smuggler 25 Recipe 6 6,0 13:50:30,0 3:10:30,0 2:53:44,0 =GT * 0,9120 
26 Barend Nieuwendijk, Winkel Brig Kate 7 7,0 14:35:40,0 3:55:40,0 3:02:53,0 =GT * 0,7760 
21 Keith Watson, Morecambe Bay Prawner Maryll 8 8,0 14:11:07,0 3:31:07,0 3:08:37,0 =GT * 0,8934 
35 Bernard Bos, Tradewind Atoll Black Molly 9 9,0 14:23:10,0 3:43:10,0 3:12:36,0 =GT * 0,8630 
40 Sjef Menu, Tradewind Atoll Silvia Green 10 10,0 14:23:05,0 3:43:05,0 3:15:52,0 =GT * 0,8780 
27 Annelies Braams, Cornish Shrimper Julia of Cornwall 11 11,0 14:33:32,0 3:53:32,0 3:18:58,0 =GT * 0,8520 
36 Ad van de Griend, Colin Archer Sotra 12 12,0 14:11:14,0 3:31:14,0 3:46:01,0 =GT * 1,0700 
6 Florent Meganck, Falmouth Workingboat Gwylan dns 17,0     

23 Dirk Peeters, Gaffel kotter Anemone dns 17,0     
28 Theo Nieuwenhuizen, Catboat Novatus dns 17,0     
37 Cees van Spierenburg, Colin Archer Cum Annexis C.A. dns 17,0     

 
 

BCR4 - Paars        Race 2 
Starttijd:   11:55:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

4 Karel de Leeuw, Falmouth Workingboat Hope of Mylor 1 1,0 13:30:32,0 1:35:32,0 1:34:12,0 =GT * 0,9860 
25 Pieter Dijkstra, Kotter Kleine Jager 2 2,0 13:45:28,0 1:50:28,0 1:35:33,0 =GT * 0,8650 
6 Florent Meganck, Falmouth Workingboat Gwylan 3 3,0 13:36:54,0 1:41:54,0 1:37:07,0 =GT * 0,9530 

42 Bart Carpentier, Gaffelgetuigd jacht Lona III 4 4,0 13:31:37,0 1:36:37,0 1:41:04,0 =GT * 1,0460 
29 Jaap Kraayenhof, Catboat Charlotte 2 5 5,0 14:02:07,0 2:07:07,0 1:42:27,0 =GT * 0,8060 
5 Adriana van der Sman, Falmouth Workingboat Hedwig Maria 6 6,0 13:42:37,0 1:47:37,0 1:43:45,0 =GT * 0,9640 

35 Bernard Bos, Tradewind Atoll Black Molly 7 7,0 14:05:07,0 2:10:07,0 1:52:17,0 =GT * 0,8630 
23 Dirk Peeters, Gaffel kotter Anemone 8 8,0 14:01:17,0 2:06:17,0 1:55:41,0 =GT * 0,9160 
40 Sjef Menu, Tradewind Atoll Silvia Green 9 9,0 14:09:55,0 2:14:55,0 1:58:27,0 =GT * 0,8780 
27 Annelies Braams, Cornish Shrimper Julia of Cornwall 10 10,0 14:16:09,0 2:21:09,0 2:00:16,0 =GT * 0,8520 
28 Theo Nieuwenhuizen, Catboat Novatus 11 11,0 14:43:00,0 2:48:00,0 2:13:44,0 =GT * 0,7960 
36 Ad van de Griend, Colin Archer Sotra 12 12,0 14:13:34,0 2:18:34,0 2:28:16,0 =GT * 1,0700 
21 Keith Watson, Morecambe Bay Prawner Maryll dns 17,0     
26 Barend Nieuwendijk, Winkel Brig Kate dns 17,0     
31 Ricks Meppelder, Norfolk Smuggler 25 Recipe dns 17,0     
37 Cees van Spierenburg, Colin Archer Cum Annexis C.A. dns 17,0     

 
  

 


